ROOKS HEATH SCHOOL

A LEVEL & L3 MAY/JUNE 2024 EXAMINATION TIMETABLE

Component
Date Start |Len Board [Code Component Title
Wed 01 May | 09:00( 03:00|EDEXL |31588H01 Business - Unit 6: Principles of Management
Fri 03 May 09:00( 02:15|EDEXL |31619H1A&B [AppSci - Unit 3 A&B: Science Investigation Skills
Tue 14 May 09:00| 02:00(EDEXL [9BSO 01 BusStud: Marketing, People & Global Business
Wed 15 May 09:00] 02:00|0CR H460/01 Economics: Microeconomics
Thu 16 May 09:00{ 02:15(EDEXL [9GEO 01 Geography 1: Physical Systems & Sustainability
Fri 17 May 09:00( 02:00|EDEXL [9PS0O 01 Psychology: Foundations in Psychology
Fri 17 May 13:30( 02:00|EDEXL |31760H01 IT - Unit 1: Information Technology System
Mon 20 May | 09:00] 03:00[/EDEXL |31494H01 H&SC - Unit 4: Enquiries into Current Research
Mon 20 May 13:30( 02:00|OCR H460/02 Economics: Macroeconomics
Mon 20 May | 13:30( 02:15|WJEC |A680U10-1 Media Studies 1: Media Products
Tue 21 May 09:00{ 02:00|EDEXL |9BS0 02 Business Activities, Decisions & Strategies
Tue 21 May 09:00] 01:45|0CR H443/01 Latin: Unseen Translation
Tue 21 May 09:00] 00:40(EDEXL [31617H1C Applied Science Unit 1 Chemistry
Tue 21 May 13:30( 00:40(EDEXL (31617H1B Applied Science Unit 1 Biology
Wed 22 May | 09:00( 02:00|EDEXL |9PSO 02 Psychology: Applications of Psychology
Wed 22 May 13:30| 01:45|OCR H444/01 Classical Greek: Unseen Translation
Wed 22 May | 13:30( 00:40|EDEXL |31617H1P Applied Science Unit 1 Physics
Thu 23 May 09:00( 02:15|EDEXL [9HIO 1H History: Paper 1H - Britain Transformed
Thu 23 May 13:30( O00:50|EDEXL |31627H1C Applied Science - Unit 5: Chemistry
Fri 24 May 09:00( O00:50|EDEXL |31627H1P Applied Science - Unit 5: Physics
Fri 24 May 09:00] 01:45(EDEXL [9PHO 01 Physics: Advanced Physics |
Fri 24 May 09:00( 02:30|0CR H472/01 English Literature: Drama & Poetry pre-1900
Fri 24 May 13:30| 00:50|EDEXL (31627H1B Applied Science - Unit 5: Biology
Mon 03 Jun 09:00( 02:15|EDEXL [9GEO 02 Geography 2: Human Systems and Geopolitics
Mon 03 Jun 13:30 02:00|EDEXL |9PSO 03 Psychological Skills
Tue 04 Jun 09:00( 01:15|0CR H443/02 Latin: Prose Composition or Comprehension
Tue 04 Jun 13:30( 02:00|EDEXL |9MAO 01 Mathematics: Paper 1 - Pure Mathematics 1
Tue 04 Jun 13:30| 02:30|WJEC [A680U20-1 Media Studies 2: Media Forms
Wed 05 Jun 09:00] 02:30{OCR H472/02 Eng. Lit.: Comparative & Contextual Stdy
Wed 05 Jun 13:30] 02:15|OCR H420/01 Biology A: Biological Processes
Thu 06 Jun 09:00] 02:00(EDEXL [9BSO 03 BusStud: Investigating Business
Thu 06 Jun 09:00( 01:45|EDEXL [9PHO0 02 Advanced Physics |l
Thu 06 Jun CONTINGENCY AFTERNOON SESSION
Fri 07 Jun 09:00] 02:00|0CR H460/03 Economics: Themes in Economics
Fri 07 Jun 13:30( 01:15|0CR H444/02 Cl.Greek: Prose Composition or Comprehension
Fri 07 Jun 13:30| O01:30(EDEXL ([9HIO 2H History: Paper 2H - The Usa
Mon 10 Jun 09:00|{ 02:15|0OCR H432/01 Periodic Table,Elements & Physical Chem
Mon 10 Jun 13:30| 02:15(EDEXL [9GEO 03 Geography 3: Synoptic Investigation
Mon 10 Jun 13:30( 02:00|0CR H443/03 Latin: Prose Literature
Mon 10 Jun 13:30] 02:30(OCR H446/01 Comp Sci: Computer Systems Wrtn
Tue 11 Jun 09:00] 02:15(EDEXL [9HIO0 33 History: Paper 3 - The Witch Craze
Tue 11 Jun 13:30| 02:00(EDEXL [9MAO 02 Mathematics: Paper 2 - Pure Mathematics 2
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Wed 12 Jun 13:30| 02:00|OCR |H444/03 |Classical Greek: Prose Literature

Thu 13 Jun CONTINGENCY AFTERNOON SESSION

Fri 14 Jun 09:00] 02:15|0OCR H420/02 Biology A: Biological Diversity

Mon 17 Jun 09:00( 02:30|EDEXL |9PHO 03 Principles in Physics

Mon 17 Jun 13:30( 02:00|0CR H443/04 Latin: Verse Literature

Tue 18 Jun 09:00( 02:15|0CR H432/02 Chem A: Synthetics & Anlaytical Techniques
Tue 18 Jun 13:30( 02:30|0CR H446/02 Comp Sci: Algrthms & Prgrming Wrtn

Wed 19 Jun 09:00( 01:30|0CR H420/03 Biology A: Unified Biology

Thu 20 Jun 09:00{ 02:00|OCR H444/04 Classical Greek: Verse Literature

Thu 20 Jun 13:30| 02:00(EDEXL [9MAO0 03 Mathematics: Paper 3 - Statistics & Mechanics
Fri 21 Jun 09:00{ 01:30|OCR H432/03 Chem A: Unified Chemistry

Wed 26 Jun |[CONTINGENCY DAY




